© 2011
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                         Fixture Type
Catalog #
02/11/11
SMARTTEC ENERGY SAVING FEATURES:
THERMAL CONTROL - Sensors in both the optical unit and driver enclosure reduce drive
current when ambient temperatures exceed 50°C. Current is lowered in imperceptible

S - Symmetric
Color TemperatureDrive CurrentDistribution Light Source Input Voltage Finish Options
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
XPG3P    5    LED    68    450    CW    UE    WHT
BB - Battery Backup
CWBB - Cold Weather BB
IMSW - Integral Motion Sensor Wide
IPC - Integral Photo Cell
 ACCESSORIES
BG - Bird Guard
BOTTOM VIEWBOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW
DIMENSIONS
7-1/8”
(183mm)8”
(203mm)
5/8”
(16mm)
16-1/2”
(419mm)
16-1/2”
(419mm)
2-1/2”
(63mm)
4-1/8”
(105mm)
7-1/8”
(183mm)8”
(203mm)
5/8”
(16mm)
16-1/2”
(419mm)
16-1/2”
(419mm)
2-1/2”
(63mm)
4-1/8”
(105mm)
Optional IMS
C
RO
SSO
VER LED
 LIG
H